Discover a new angle on choice.
With our new Zimmer Angled Tapered Abutments, you have the
freedom to choose the right implant protocol for your patient.
Zimmer®
Angled
Tapered
Abutments
For your patients who need

3.5mmD 30AT324 30AT335 30AT346
4.5mmD 30AT424 30AT435 30AT446
ordering information
Tapered Abutments, One-Piece
Tapered Abutments are for multiple-unit, screw-retained restorations. Abutments do not engage
the internal hex connection. Not for use in single-unit. Includes a Healing Cap (TATHC).
Implant Platform
Cuff Height
0.75mm 2mm 3mm 4mm 5mm
3.5mmD TAC1 TAC2 TAC3 TAC4 TAC5
4.5mmD TACW1 TACW2 TACW3 TACW4 TACW5
5.7mmD TA5C1 TA5C2 TA5C3 TA5C4  —
Angled Tapered Abutments, 15°
Angled Tapered Abutments are for multiple-unit screw-retained
restorations. Abutment retaining screw is preassembled in the
abutment. Each abutment includes an abutment delivery tool.
Implant Platform
Cuff Height
1mm/2mm
(a/b)
2mm/3mm
(a/b)
3mm/4mm
(a/b)
3.5mmD 15AT312 15AT323 15AT334
4.5mmD 15AT412 15AT423 15AT434
a
b
Cuff height measurements,
Angled Tapered Abutments.